
May 2014/2014 

Thurs. May 1, 2014 PARIS 
Fri. May 2.2014 PARIS 
Reminder: Ma  is Children's Carnival Parade, STC is Closed 
Reminder:Mat Bachelorette party May 2,3,4 

Sat May 3, 2014 PARIS 
Reminder: Jerry Barton in NY and to stay at apt May 3-5 

Sulisligyjn! 
Mon. May 5.2014 PARIS 
Reminder: back at work today 
Reminder: Lotus Flowers Table 
Reminder: to stay in apt May 5-12 

Tues. May 6, 2014 PARIS-NY 
Reminder: to arrive NY via AA#29 at 1:59pm (Rec. 

2:00pm (Paris Time) Depart Paris via AF#6 (Rec. Loc.
4:15pm EST Arrive JFK 

Wed. May 7, 2014 NY 
Reminder: Inn the painter returns today, May 7 
Reminder: aunt to stay in ant 11P May 7-9 
Reminder: Call 

10:00am Appt w 

11:00am Appt w/Terje 

11:30am Appt w/Jean Luc (MM) 

12:30pm Got to the Design Building 

3:00pm Haircut with Patrick at Fekkai/Michaela to meet you at Fekkai's 
JOJO TO DRIVE YOU 

4:30am Appt wa) 

5:30pm Appt w/Leon Black (=M) 

6:30pm Appt wa) 

7:00pm Appt w/Sultan ) 
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Thurs. May 8, 2014 NY-PB 
Reminder: Call Henry Rosovoskyl ome) 

9:30am Appt w, 

1:00 m A t w Rich osiin, Tom Turrin, Rich Kahn and Alan Dlugash 

1:30pm Sultan to stop by (: cell) 

1:30pm Meeting w/Eileen, Ada, Rich Joslin, Rich D'Agostino, Alan Halperin, Rich 
Kahn, Darren lndyke, Larry Delson 

3-3:15pm Justin Nelson to join the meeting 

3:00p to call and check i,.

7:11pm Depart NY for PB w/Karyna and 
9:23pm Arrive LSJ 

Fri. May 9, 2014 PB 
Reminder: M Arrive JFK via Lot#26 at 9pm (Rec. 

1:00pm Appt 

Sat May 10.2014 PB 

11:00am Appt w/Dr. Bard 

4:00pm M to depart LGA via Jet Blue#1161 (Confirm WITH JET BLUE)1010 
to do the pick up 
7:01pm Arrive PB 

2:25pm Karyna to Depart PB via Delta 2418 (Rec. Loc. 
5:11pm Arrive LGA 

Sun. May 11. 2014 PB-ISI 
Reminder: Mother's Day 

11:33am Depart PB for LSJ 
1:52pm Arrive LSJ 

Mon. May 1Z 2014 LSJ 
Tues. May 13. 2014 LSJ 
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2:30pm Appt w/John the architect and Clarence (Jaredian Design Group, 

Wed. May 14, 2014 LS/ 
Thurs. May 15.2014 LSJ 

11:30am Call Andrew Farkas (M=) 

Fri. May 16.2014 LSJ 

4:00pm Jed Garfield to show the 71st Street to client,M to be at the house 

4:15pm Conf. Call w/Dick Henriques and 

Sat. May 17.2014 LSJ-NY 

12:03am-Midnight Depart LSJ for Newark, Signature Flight Support 
3:47am Arrive Newark 

TBD Andrew Farkas (Andrew cell: (MM) Andrew to call you in the morning 

12:30pm LUNCH w/Woody Allen (Soon Yi cell: 

3:00pm Ehud (Ehud: 

5:00pm Appt w/Mike Fowler 

6:15 in Appt w/Boris Nikolic and Steve Hanson 
Cakes/Snacks to be served 

Sun. May 18, 2014 NY 
Reminder: Reid Weingarten in NY 
Reminder: Ehud in NY 

office) 

10:00am Appt w/Joe Vincenzo 

11:00am Appt w/Faith Kates and son (Faith 

12:00pm Appt w/Mort Zuckerman h) LUNCH? 

1:30pm Appt w/Amy Cassell 

5:00pm Appt w/Mohamed Waheed Hassan and his son 
SNACKS To be Served. 

6:30pm Appt w/Paul Barrett 

Order from Carvaggio 
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7:00pm Dinner w/Peter Thiel 

Mon. May 19, 2014 NY-LSI 

9:00am Meeting w/Eileen, Rich Joslin, Rich D'Agostino, Larry Delson 

11:00am Appt w 

11:00am Appt w/Rich and Darren 

12:00pm Appt w/Boris Nikolic 

3:42pm Depart Newark Signature Flight Support for LSJ 
7:06pm ETA Arrive LSJ 

Tues. May 20, 2014 LSJ 
Reminder: VIDOE STEM Fair event Tuesday, May 20th to Friday May 23rd at UVL 
Thursday, May 22nd is a set up day and the other days are exhibit days. This is an 
event that is being sponsored by Southern Trust Co. 

9:00am Skype w 

2:00pm Coq: Call w/Avionetta Akin, Rich Joslin and Larry Delson (Joslin to provide 
dial in details) 

Wed. May 21 2014 LSJ 
Reminder: Albert-Laszlo Barabasi says he will be in Boston in June 

5:30pm Gini will give a screening of Woody Allen's movie: Glenn and Eva Dubin, Jes, 
Deby and Alexa Staley, Jes's Mother-In-Law, Evelyn Nitzan, Brad, David and Meredith 
Karp 

Thurs. May 22, 2014 LSJ 

11:30am Call Greg Ezring 

Fri. May 23, 2014 LSJ 
Reminder: STEM Fair at the UVI Sports and Fitness Center on Friday, May 23, 2014. It 
will be open for viewing from 8:30 AM to 12:00 PM. 
Reminder: Office to close early today (Friday before Memorial Day) 

Sat. May 24.2014 LS -eft 
Reminder: gets married today 
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6:24am Depart LSJ for PB, Atlantic Aviation 
8:51am Arrive PB 

Sun. May 25.2014 PB 
Mon. May 26, 2014 PB-LSJ 
Reminder: Simon Ghraichy in NY May 26-June 15 (33 61 61 061 33) 
Reminder: Mon. May 26th is Memorial Day, Office and STC are closed 

11:54am Depart PB for LSJ 
2:12 Arrive LSJ 

Tues. May 27.2014 LS] 
Wed. May 28, 2014 LSJ 
Thurs. May 29.2014 LSJ 
Fri. May 30.2014 LSI 
Reminder coffee machine, cups, toothbrushes, tea pot check oven 

Sat. May 31, 2014 LSJ-NY 
Reminder Karyna's Birthday!! 
Reminder: Con Ed to shut down the steam for emergency repair at 8pm on May 31 
until 6am on June 1 

7:03am Depart LSJ for NY 
10:56am Arrive NY Jet Aviation, Teterboro 

2:00pm Appt w/James the Apple Tech 

5:30pm Appt w/Simon Ghraichy 

8:00pm Cabaret at Studio 54 
254 West 54th Street 
4 Tickets held under e e E stein (Take ID!) 
4 Tickets held under (Take ID!) 
JOJO TO DRIVE YOU 

AFTER SHOW go to: 
229 West 53rd Street (between Broadway & 8th) 
Ask for Carmine, Alan's security 
Carmine will escort you to Alan Cumming's dressing room 
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